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TEAM DRILL RESULTS

Senior Men
City

Cleveland
East Douglas
Pittsburgh

Junior Boys
City

East Douglas
Toronto
Chicago
Pittsburgh

Senior Women
City

Toronto
Chicago
Pittsburgh
East Douglas
Wilkes-Barre

Junior Girl's
City

East Douglas
Pittsburgh
Chicago
Toronto

Score

98.00
97.13
90.76

Score

99.25
95.75
91.75
90.50

Score

99.50
98.25
98.00
97.75
90.25

Score

96.50
95.00
91.75
84.00



