## **TEAM DRILL RESULTS**

## Senior Men

Place	Group	City	Score
1 2 3	5 3 14	Cleveland East Douglas Pittsburgh	98.00 97.13 90.76
Junior Boys			
Place	Group	City	Score
1 2 3 4	3 19 4 14	East Douglas Toronto Chicago Pittsburgh	99.25 95.75 91.75 90.50
Senior Women			
Place	Group	City	Score
1 2 3 4 5	19 4 14 3 7	Toronto Chicago Pittsburgh East Douglas Wilkes-Barre	99.50 98.25 98.00 97.75 90.25
Junior Girl's			
Place	Group	City	Score
1 2 3 4	3 14 4 19	East Douglas Pittsburgh Chicago Toronto	96.50 95.00 91.75 84.00